
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/08; Name= EVER-
RIDGE BUILDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199108220002
52020

08/22/1991
12:00:00

EVER-RIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

360 166

199108230002
52430

08/23/1991
12:00:00

EVER-RIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

360 300 15 54 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:54
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 7TH
SECTOR

199108230002
52610

08/23/1991
12:00:00

EVER-RIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS AWTREY
REAMER
DEVT PRTNS

360 299 15 54 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:54
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 7TH
SECTOR


