Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/08; Name= EVER- RIDGE BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108220002 52020	08/22/1991 12:00:00	EVER-RIDGE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK	360	166				
199108230002 52430	08/23/1991 12:00:00	EVER-RIDGE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK	360	300	15	54		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:54 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE, 7TH SECTOR
199108230002 52610	08/23/1991 12:00:00	EVER-RIDGE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	AWTREY REAMER DEVT PRTNS	360	299	15	54		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:54 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE, 7TH SECTOR